36  1SXU10607C0201 | R contactor US catalog
4
R contactors for DC circuit switching
Rated operational voltage
Ue up to 1500 V DC
Contactor
type IORR63..CC IORR125..CC IORR200..CC IORR400..CC IORR500..CC
Number of poles

contacts
fi tted (2)
Type Order code Weight
pkg
(1 pce)
DC-1 DC-3 / DC-5
Rated operationnal Rated operationnal
current voltage (3) current voltage (3)
A V DC A V DC V 50/60 Hz kg
85 500 68 500 1 120V 2 2 IORR63-10-CC FPL7116116R2113 3.2
1000 1000 2 2 2 IORR63-20-CC FPL7116216R2113 4.2
1500 1500 3 2 2 IORR63-30-CC On request 5.2
170 500 125 500 1 120V 2 2 IORR125-10-CC FPL7416115R2113 4.2
1000 1000 2 2 2 IORR125-20-CC FPL7416215R2113 6.2
1500 1500 3 2 2 IORR125-30-CC On request 8.2
275 500 205 500 1 120V 2 2 IORR200-10-CC FPL7616115R2113 6.6
1000 1000 2 2 2 IORR200-20-CC FPL7616215R2113 9.6
1500 1500 3 2 2 IORR200-30-CC On request 12.6
400 500 350 500 1 120V 2 2 IORR400-10-CC FPL9416115R2113 13.9
1000 1000 2 2 2 IORR400-20-CC FPL9416215R2113 19.7
1500 1500 3 2 2 IORR400-30-CC On request 25.5
550 500 500 500 1 120V 2 2 IORR500-10-CC FPL8316115R2113 13.9
1000 1000 2 2 2 IORR500-20-CC FPL8316215R2113 19.7
1500 1500 3 2 2 IORR500-30-CC On request 25.5
800 750 720 600 1 120V 2 2 IORR800-10-CC-U FPL8616195R2113 30
1500 1000 2 2 2 IORR800-20-CC FPL8616215R2113 40
- 1500 3 2 2 IORR800-30-CC FPL8616315R2113 51
1000 750 1000 600 1 120V 2 2 IORR1000-10-CC-U FPL8716195R2113 31
1500 1000 2 2 2 IORR1000-20-CC FPL8716215R2113 42
- 1500 3 2 2 IORR1000-30-CC FPL8716315R2113 50
1250 750 1250 600 1 120V 2 2 IORR1400-10-CC-U FPL6616195R2113 32
1500 1000 2 2 2 IORR1400-20-CC FPL6116215R2113 42
- 1500 3 2 2 IORR1400-30-CC FPL6116315R2113 52
1600 750 1600 600 1 120V 2 2 IORR1700-10-CC-U FPL6216195R2113 34
1500 1000 2 2 2 IORR1700-20-CC FPL6216215R2113 47
- 1500 3 2 2 IORR1700-30-CC FPL6216315R2113 61
2000 750 2000 600 1 120V 2 2 IORR2100-10-CC-U FPL6316195R2113 37
1500 1000 2 2 2 IORR2100-20-CC FPL6316215R2113 52
- 1500 3 2 2 IORR2100-30-CC FPL6316315R2113 68
2300 750 On
request
On
request
1 120V 2 2 IORR2500-10-CC FPL6716115R2113 45
1500 2 2 2 IORR2500-20-CC FPL6716215R2113 71
- 3 2 2 IORR2500-30-CC FPL6716315R2113 On request
3200 750 On
request
On
request
1 120V 2 2 IORR3200-10-CC FPL6516115R2113 52
1500 2 2 2 IORR3200-20-CC FPL6516215R2113 83
- 3 2 2 IORR3200-30-CC FPL6516315R2113 On request
3800 750 On
request
On
request
1 120V 2 2 IORR3800-10-CC FPL6616115R2113 58
1500 2 2 2 IORR3800-20-CC FPL6616215R2113 95
- 3 2 2 IORR3800-30-CC FPL6616001R2113 On request
4500 750 On
request
On
request
1 120V 2 2 IORR4500-10-CC FPL6816115R2113 On request
1500 2 2 2 IORR4500-20-CC FPL6816215R2113
- 3 2 2 IORR4500-30-CC FPL6816001R2113
5000 750 On
request
On
request
1 120V 2 2 IORR5100-10-CC FPL6916115R2113 On request
1500 2 2 2 IORR5100-20-CC FPL6916002R2113